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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:558
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FINANCIAL CRISIS
Adhalrao Patil Shri Shivaji;Adsul Shri Anandrao Vithoba;Lagadapati Shri Rajagopal;Ray Shri Rudramadhab 

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have placed a demand to double its plan size to meet its modernization targets; 

(b) if so the details thereof and reasons therefor; 

(c) whether the Railways have lost revenue due to naxalite attacks and the Gujjar agitation; and 

(d) if so, the estimated lost incurred therefrom ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b): Does not arise. 

(c) & (d): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha. 
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